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SPRING 2024

Professional Learning Opportunities
This flyer provides an overview of professional learning opportunities offered statewide for 
teachers, teacher leaders, coaches, and administrators in Maine. These opportunities include virtual 
workshops and on-demand recordings. In this document, you’ll find a list of the professional learning 
offerings, along with dates and times for each session. Session descriptions can be accessed on the 
registration landing page. Registration is required for all virtual workshops and virtual seminars. 
Upon registration, links for all virtual workshops and virtual seminars will be provided.

Virtual workshops

Virtual workshops are 60 minutes in length and delivered by a facilitator to a live audience. These 
workshops are offered on a first-come, first-served basis and have a maximum capacity of 40 
participants. In a virtual workshop, participants will be able to engage and collaborate with the 
facilitator and other participants using a variety of virtual tools, such as chat, audio, and breakout 
rooms.

Sessions

Accessing Reports—Administrators*

•	 Monday, April 22, 12:00–1:00 p.m. ET

•	 Tuesday, May 7, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Wednesday, May 22, 12:00–1:00 p.m. ET

Accessing Reports—Teachers*

•	 Wednesday, May 1, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Thursday, May 16, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Tuesday, May 28, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

https://cvent.me/oXAAdy
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Using Achievement Levels to Ensure 
Classroom Rigor

•	 Wednesday, March 6, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Monday, March 18, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Wednesday, April 10, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Tuesday, April 30, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Thursday, May 2, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Wednesday, May 8, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

Using Multiple Data Sources to Inform 
Instruction

•	 Monday, March 4, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Thursday, March 14, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Tuesday, March 19, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Wednesday, March 27, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Monday, April 1, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Wednesday, April 24, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Monday, May 6, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

•	 Tuesday, May 14, 3:30–4:30 p.m. ET

*These sessions will be recorded and posted in Professional Learning Online for on-demand access.

https://www.nwea.org/
https://prolearning.nwea.org/

